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LIST OF FUNCTIONS FOR CHAIRMAN/VICE-CHAIRMAN 2007/2008 
 
DATE    FUNCTION    ATTEND BY 
 
 
FEBRUARY 2008 
 
Friday 29th February Kidderminster Choral Society Vice-Chairman 
(7.30 p.m.)   Annual Dinner   & Consort 
    (La Brasserie Restaurant, 
    Lower Mill Street, Kidderminster) 
MARCH 
 
Saturday 1st March  Enthronement of The Right Chairman 
(2.30 p.m.)   Reverend John Inge as  & Consort 
    113th Bishop of Worcester 
    (Worcester Cathedral) 
 
Thursday 6th March  Annual Training Presentation Chairman 
(12.30 p.m.)   Awards 
    (King Charles Room, Town Hall, 
    Kidderminster) 
 
Thursday 6th March  The Sports Partnership  Chairman 
(6.30 p.m.)   Herefordshire & Worcestershire & Consort 
    Sports Awards 2008 
    (The Bank House Hotel & 
    Country Club, Bransford, 
    Worcester) 
 
Friday 7th March  Wyre Forest Young Voices  Chairman 
(7.00 p.m.)   Choral History Project  & Consort 
    (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Friday 7th March  Bromsgrove District Council Vice-Chairman 
(7.30 p.m.)   Fashion Extravaganza  & Consort 
    (Spadesbourne Suite, Council 
    House, Burcot Lane, Bromsgrove) 
 
Sunday 9th March  Chairman of Herefordshire  Vice-Chairman 
(3.30 p.m.)   Council -  Civic Service  & Consort 
    (Hereford Cathedral) 
 
Tuesday 11th March  Mayor of Bewdley   Chairman 
(7.30 p.m.)   Charity Event   & Consort 
    (Baxter College, Kidderminster) 
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Friday 14th March  King Charles I School -  Chairman &  
(2.00 p.m.)   Speech Day    Consort 
    (Oldfield Hall, King Charles 
    I School, Kidderminster) 
 
Friday 14th March  Classical Music Society  Chairman 
(7.30 p.m.)   Concert    & Consort 
    (Kidderminster Library) 
 
Saturday 15th March Kidderminster Choral Society Vice-Chairman 
(7.30 p.m.)   Concert    & Consort 
    (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Thursday 20th March Re-Opening of the line  Chairman 
(10.00 a.m.)   between Kidderminster &  & Consort 
    Bridgnorth – Severn Valley 
    Railway 
    (Kidderminster Town Station) 
 
Thursday 20th March Youth Moves Dance Platform Vice-Chairman 
(7.30 p.m.)   (Swan Theatre, Worcester) & Consort 
 
Sunday 30th March  Malvern Hills District Council Chairman 
(3.00 p.m.)   Civic Service    & Consort 
    (St. Martin’s Church, Holt) 
 
APRIL 
 
Friday 4th April  Bridgnorth District Council  Chairman 
(7.30 p.m.)   Charity Concert   & Consort 
    (St. Mary’s Church, East Castle 
    Street, Bridgnorth) 
 
Saturday 5th April  Mayor of Droitwich Spa -  Vice-Chairman 
(TBA)    Gala Evening   & Consort 
    (Norbury Theatre, Droitwich Spa) 
 
Friday 11th April  Visit of Duke of Gloucester  Chairman 
(8.50 a.m.)   to Kidderminster   & Consort  
    (Oldington & Foley Park 
    Pathfinder Project,  Birchen 
    Coppice Primary School, 
    Kidderminster) 
      
Saturday 12th April  Mayor of Stourport – Civic Ball Chairman 
(6.45 p.m.)   (Civic Hall, Stourport-on-Severn) & Consort 
 
Sunday 13th April  Kidderminster Carnival  Chairman 
(12.30 p.m.)   Princess Contest   & Consort 
    (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
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Tuesday 15th April  Youth Makes Music 2008  Chairman & 
(6.30 p.m.)   (Kidderminster Town Hall)  Consort 
 
Thursday 17th April  Stourport-on-Severn Civic Award Vice-Chairman 
(7.30 p.m.)   Social Day Centre, New Street, & Consort 
    Stourport-on-Severn, Worcs 
 
Friday 18th April  Opening of Bewdley Hub  Chairman 
(11.30 a.m.)   (Guildhall, Bewdley)   & Consort 
 
Saturday 19th April  Kidderminster Valentines  Chairman & 
(7.30 p.m.)   (St. Anne’s Church, Bewdley) Consort 
 
Friday 25th April  Mayor of Kidderminster  Chairman &  
(7.00 p.m.)   Charity Ball    Consort 
    (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
MAY 
 
Sunday 4th May  Discover Bewdley Weekend Chairman & 
(12.00 noon)   (Bewdley Guildhall)   Consort 
 
Thursday 8th May  ‘No Barriers’ Awards  Chairman 
(7.00 p.m.)   Wyre Forest Community   & Consort 
    Housing Group, 
    Foley Grove, Kidderminster) 
 
Wednesday 14th May Annual Council Meeting  Chairman 
(6.00 p.m.)   (Council Chamber, Civic Centre, 
    Stourport-on-Severn) 
 
 


